
Cowboy Catchit Chex

CASANOVAS CANDY

Courtesy of Crown Creek Cattle LLC

MB Crystal Candy
Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Registration 2:
Sale Price:
Breeder:
Owner:

08/15/2018
279936
CI315796
$2,000.00
MB Longhorns
Crown Creek Cattle LLC

TTT: 72.5000 on 02/20/2024

MB Crystal Candy

BCR WHAT A CATCH 563 

HORSESHOE J FEAT

CV CASANOVAS MAGNUM

AWESOME CRYSTAL PC189

COWBOY CHEX

BL RIO CATCHIT

PEACEMAKER 44

HORSESHOE J DASHING

AWESOME ALAMO

OVERLY FANCY

CV COWBOY CASANOVA

HUBBELLS RIO TAFFY III
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